

Complaint Case No.195C of 2009(CIS Reg. no. 4095/14)

CNR No. : WBHW04-000006-2009

Order dated: 01/03/25

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.

No step has been taken by either sides.

One witness is present but he is discharged without examined.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Ld. JM, 2nd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 19.05.2025 for evidence.

Inform the witness about the next date.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-charge)