

GRP GR Case No.195C of 2009(CIS Reg. no. 4095/14)

CNR No. : WBHW04-000006-2009

Order dated: 27/11/25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Ld. JM, 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 13.03.2026 for E/R of W/A.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(in-charge)